
 

CAYMAN ISLANDS GOVERNMENT 

CREDIT CARD EXPENSE FORM 

 

 

Ministry/Portfolio/Office: Ministry of Health & Culture 

Period:  from: 2
nd

 January, 2017    to:  1
st
 February, 2017 

 

Date Description of Transaction Supplier Currency Exchange 

Rate 

CI$ Equivalent 

16-Jan-17 Registration Fee for Deputy 

Chief Officer to attend IPAC 

Leadership Conference 

IPAC, Toronto, 

Canada 

CAD530.00  

USD408.43 

25-Jan-17 Airfare (both ways) for 

Deputy Chief Officer to 

attend IPAC Leadership 

Conference 

West Jet Air USD4.00 

USD225.30 

USD237.28 

 USD4.00 

USD225.30 

USD237.28 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

TOTAL     USD875.01 

 


