

CAYMAN ISLANDS GOVERNMENT CREDIT CARD EXPENSE FORM

Ministry/Portfolio/Office: Ministry of Health & Culture

Period: from: 2nd January, 2017 to: 1st February, 2017

Date	Description of Transaction	Supplier	Currency	Exchange Rate	CI\$ Equivalent
16-Jan-17	Registration Fee for Deputy Chief Officer to attend IPAC Leadership Conference	IPAC, Toronto, Canada	CAD530.00		USD408.43
25-Jan-17	Airfare (both ways) for Deputy Chief Officer to attend IPAC Leadership Conference	West Jet Air	USD4.00 USD225.30 USD237.28		USD4.00 USD225.30 USD237.28
TOTAL					USD875.01